
1 Race     Rotax Max Junior

 
SSC  SPORTSTIL  POKAL 
 
Ptuj 04.08.2019 10:17

Pos Nr. DL Driver BL Team Chassi Laps Best Diff Diff-1 % 75%
Point

s

1 208 CRO Zelenko Leon 0 KK KOPRIVNICA OTK 16/16 43,506 11.41,091 0 100 ja 25

2 201 SRB Petrovic Andrej 0 ASK SPORTICO Tony Kart 16/16 43,483 0,286 0,286 100 ja 20

3 210 SLO Kovacic Taj 0 AMD PTUJ KR 16/16 43,999 11,324 11,038 100 ja 16

4 217 SLO Mlakar Dimitrij 0 AMD HAJDINA BIREL 16/16 44,054 16,815 5,491 100 ja 13

5 204 SLO Sadar Mai 0 0 LOTUS 16/16 44,108 17,37 0,555 100 ja 11

6 214 CRO Bogdan Roko 0 AK OPATIJA LENZO 16/16 44,561 17,744 0,374 100 ja 10

7 220 SLO Krasevec Nal 0 AKK SPORTSTIL INTREPID 16/16 44,573 22,087 4,343 100 ja 9

8 202 SRB Jenic Filip 0 JENIC FILIP KOSMIC 16/16 43,779 25,214 3,127 100 ja 8

9 205 CRO Sculac Alex 0 AK POREC PRAGA 16/16 44,792 30,334 5,12 100 ja 7

10 215 CRO Kodzaga Noa 0 0 LENZOKART 16/16 44,513 30,603 0,269 100 ja 6

11 207 CRO Turk Marko 0 KK KOPRIVNICA CRG 42614 43,542 +7 Laps +7 Laps 56.25nein 5

 
Team Nr. 217: +5sec ==> +5,000 Bumper

 
 




